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50 Nage Libre Dames
JAMBOU Morgane
KELLERMANN Patricia

50 Nage Libre Messieurs

RECH Laurent
ELLIS Clayton
MONTOYA Bruno
POIRSON Teva

100 Dos Dames
JAMBOU Morgane

50 Brasse Dames
KELLERMANN Patricia
ELLIS Puatea

50 Brasse Messieurs
RECH Laurent
ELLIS Clayton

100 Papillon Messieurs
POIRSON Teva
MONTOYA Bruno

200m Nage Libre Dames
ELLIS Puatea

50 Dos Dames

ELLIS Puatea
JAMBOU Morgane
KELLERMANN  Patricia

50 Dos Messieurs
ELLIS Clayton

100 Brasse Dames

ELLIS Puatea
KELLERMANN  Patricia
SOULON Carine

100 Brasse Messieurs
RECH Laurent

50 Papillon Dames
KELLERMANN Patricia
ELLIS Puatea

50 Papillon Messieurs

ELLIS Clayton
POIRSON Teva
MONTOYA Bruno

100 Nage Libre Dames
ELLIS Puatea
KELLERMANN Patricia

— PATER - Petit bassin

Année

1985
1960

1966
1976
1963
1960

1985

1960
1982

1966
1976

1960
1963

1982

1982
1985
1960

1976

1982
1960
1973

1966

1960
1982

1976
1960
1963

1982
1960

100 Nage Libre Messieurs

RECH Laurent
ELLIS Clayton
POIRSON Teva

1966
1976
1960

Catégorie

c2
c7

C5
C3
C6
c7

Cc2

Cc7
c2

C5
C3

c7
C6

c2

c2
c2
Cc7

C3

c2
c7
C4

C5

c7
c2

C3
Cc7
C6

c2
c7

C5
C3
c7

Club

CNP
Individuel

CNP
OLP
CNP
CNP

CNP

Individuel
OLP

CNP
OLP

CNP
CNP

OLP

OLP
CNP
Individuel

OLP

OLP
Individuel
CNP

CNP

Individuel
OLP

OLP
CNP
CNP

OLP
Individuel

CNP
OLP
CNP

Résultats des MASTERS des 20-21-22 février 2015

Temps réalisé

34.71
35.19

27.24
27.54
29.72
30.57

13171

45.93
47.24

34.20
36.54

1.17.28
1.17.95

2.55.49

40.76
41.24
45.91

34.36

1.41.14
1.43.55
1.51.62

1.14.59

41.84
43.86

31.46
32.21
34.17

1.18.43
1.21.75

1.00.08
1.02.37
1.06.82



